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SKATECANADA

SECTIOMALS

Rank Competitor(s)

Benjam Papp

Brian Le

Oliver Astren

Justin Hampole
Benjamin Mangabat
Jacob Verhelst

o OB W N

Tanya Wardle

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

8-Nov-2013

2014 BC/YK Sectional Championships

Richmond, BC

2013-11-07 to 2013-11-10

Pre-Novice Men Short Program

Seament Placement

Club

Coquitlam SC

Burnaby FSC

Port Coquitlam SC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
North Surrey SC

Beaver Valley FSC

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:40:34AM

Susan Heffernan

—

30.07
26.57
25.15
19.80
17.66
15.88

PATINAGECAMNADA



